
Dale Jackson Production CO 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Office # 913-795-2991 h  

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 '4" 

Illfillialiffillail #: 5W-14 

Location: NE,NE,SW,SW,S24-T16-  

R21E  Longstring: 

717' of 2 7/8" 

8 round pipe 

Cemented: 

90 sacks 
Hole Size: 

5 5/8" County: Miami  

FSL: 1025' S 
SN: Packer: 15: 721' FEL: 3967' E  

API#: 15-121-30603-00-00 
Well 

Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 
Started: 9/15/2014 

Lease: 
L___. 

Alva Schendel 
Completed: 9/16/2014 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 

CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 

Depth 
Formation TKN BTM 

Depth 
Formation 

2 2 Top Soil 7 603 Shale 

8 10 Clay 4 607 Lime 

19 29 Lime 3 610 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks) 

5 34 Black Shale 14 624 Shale 

12 46 Lime 1 625 Lime 

9 55 Sandy Shale 3 628 Coal 

19 74 Lime 25 653 Shale 

4 78 Shale 2 655 Lime 

3 81 Red Bed 11 666 Shale 

7 88 Shale 1 667 Lime 

14 102 Sandy Shale 8 675 Shale 

16 118 Lime 1 676 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks) 

33 151 Sandy Shale 8 684 Oil Sand (Some Shale)(Fair Bleed) 

56 207 Shale 3 687 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)  

20 227 Lime TD 721 Shale 

6 233 Shale 

12 245 Sandy Shale 

12 257 Shale 

9 266 Lime 

2 268 Shale 

1 269 Coal 

16 285 Shale 

11 296 Sand (Dry) 

12 308 Lime 

16 324 Shale 

25 349 Lime 

3 352 Shale Black 

7  359 Shale 

19  378 Lime 

4  382 Black Shale 

5  387 Lime 

3  390 Shale 

4  394 Lime 

110  504 Shale 

3  507 Sandy Shale (Oil Show) 

27  534 Shale 

7  541 Shale (Limey) 

20  561 Shale 

569 Lime 
SET SURFACE — 2:30 PM — 9/15/14 

8  

577 Shale  
CALLED IN 11:40 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE 

8  

578 Lime (Shaley) 
LONGSTRING — 717' of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE 

1   
Shale 

SET TIME 1:30 PM — 9/16/14 

17 595 CALLED IN 12:10 AM - TALKED TO RYAN 

1 596 Coal 
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